Omega Dinghy
PRICE LIST

Part Number

Accessories

B089
TM081/1
TP148
TP280
TWO088
TW170/SE
TW170/V3
TW176/PPW
TWS500
w11

Y276

Hull Parts

B10/1
c18
c18/1

6

M9

P622
SBP1
TM004
TMO005
TMO009
TMO013/1
TMO019
TMO030/1
TMO030/2
TMO030/3
TMO033
TMO034
TMO35
TM102
TM102/SS
T™116
TP118
TP125/1
TP126/1
TP214
TWO005
TWO006
TWO010
TWO011
TWO011/1
TW023
TWO047
TW053/2
TWO053/V3
TWO065
TWO070
TW070/8
TWO077/1
TWO080
TW115
TW124/SE
TW147
TW161
TW162/A
TW187

Description

Burgee Clip

Outboard Bracket
Lynch Pin

Jib Furler Kit

Ratchet Trailer Strap
Top Cover (Pre - 2019)
Top Cover (Post - 2019)
Steel Launching Trolley
Combi Trailer

Burgee

Jockey Wheel

Transom Bung (post/after 2006)
Self Bailer

Self Bailer Seal

Toe Strap Plate (each)

Self Bailer Gasket

4" Hatch Cover

Self Bailer Blanking Plate
Centreboard Bracket

Rudder Gudgeon

8 inch (200mm) Inspection Hatch
Forestay D Plate Assembly
Gennaker Cleat

Tiller Universal Joint (Allen)
Tiller Universal Joint (Seasure)
Tiller Universal Joint (Ronstan)
Bolt Wing Nut Set

Rudder Pintle

Transom Spacer Fitting

Hinged Mast Step Assy (Selden)
Hinged Mast Step Assy (Super Spars)
Centreboard

Gennaker Pole End Bung

Metal Driva (pack of 6)

Plastic Driva (pack of 12)
Mainsheet Jammer (post 2006)
Gennaker Rope Guide

Tiller Extension

Omega U Bolt

5" (125mm) Hatch Cover

5" O Ring

Omega Righting Line (retro fit)
Bush for Rudder Blade
Gennaker Sock

Gennaker Sock

Grab Rail

Omega Top C/board Brush Gasket Assy
Omega Bot C/board Brush Gasket Assy
Rudder and Tiller Assembly
Omega Seat

Rudder Blade

Toe Strap Set

Mastgate Washer (each)
Crossbeam Assembly

Mylar Slot Gaskets

Bolt Wing Nut Set (Seasure)

£ inc VAT Part Number
7.00 TW199
168.00 TW203
4.50 TW203/V2
112.50 TX017/1
17.50 X121
99.50
380.00
695.50
1950.00
11.00 Sails & Masts
110.50
sT11
TCO57
TCO58
TM040
TMO040/SS
TM048
5.50 TM109
60.00 TM109/5S
10.00 TM111
1.00 TM118
5.50 TM118/SS
10.00 T™M125
6.00 TM125/S
117.00 TM126
20.50 T™M132
21.00 TW022
39.00 TW032
35.50 TW034
5.50 TWO035
10.00 TWO050/5
10.50 TWO051/4
13.00 TWO052/4
20.50 TW052/V2
1.00 TWO064
57.50 TW081
57.50 TW092
489.00 TWO095
10.00 TW098
4.00 TW100
4.00 TW100/5S
160.00 TW101
12.50 TW101/sS
80.50 TW102
13.50 TW102/5S
9.50 TW125
5.50 TW129
77.50 TW149
8.00 TW185
250.00 TW195
250.00 TW250
12.00 TW250/SS
7.50 TX050/2
7.50
872.00
152.50
442.50
65.50
0.50
515.00
9.50
12.00

v

topaz

Description

Gennaker Pole

GRP Bow Fitting (Pre 2019)

Stainless Steel Bow Fitting (Post 2019)
Rudder Stock Tiller and Extension
24cm Round Rubber Hatch

Sail Numbers (Set of 10)

Top Furler

Lower Furler

Selden Gnav Car

Gnav Car inc Sheave/Pin (Super Spars)
Gnav Mast Bracket (Selden)
Gnav Toggle (Selden)

Gnav Toggle (Super Spars)
Hinged Mast Heel Casting
Drop Nose Pin (Selden)

Drop Nose Pin (Super Spars)
Gooseneck Bracket (Selden)
Gooseneck Bracket (Super Spars)
Inboard Boom End Fitting
Gnav Strut End Fitting
Spreader Brackets

Flotation Head

Lower Shrouds

Forestay

Omega Mainsail - Dacron
Omega Gennaker Sail

Omega Jib Sail (pre 11/2015)
Jib Sail

Shroud Adjuster

Spreader End Clamp Assembly
Boom Slider Block Fitting
Spreader

Spreader Arm Adjuster (each)
Mast Complete (Selden)

Mast Complete (Super Spars)
Boom Complete (Selden)
Boom Complete (Super Spars)
Gnav Strut Assembly (Selden)
Gnav Strut Assembly (Super Spars)
Jib Halyard

Main Halyard

Sail Feeder

Mainsail Battens

Shroud Wires (pair)

Trapeze Kit (Selden)

Trapeze Kit (Super Spars)
Xenon Mainsail School - Dacron

*All prices are correct at the time of publishing. Topper Interntional may change product prices at any time and without prior notification.

£inc VAT

150.00
242.50
80.00
350.50
30.00

15.00
40.00
90.00
134.00
134.00
93.00
44.50
44.50
80.50
30.50
30.50
92.50
92.50
130.50
37.50
119.50
65.50
101.00
42.00
800.50
770.50
400.00
330.00
18.00
7.00
25.00
70.50
23.50
1292.50
1292.50
435.00
435.00
140.00
140.00
121.00
30.50
13.00
45.00
125.00
178.50
178.50
610.00



Omega Dinghy
PRICE LIST

Part Number Description £ inc VAT

Ropes & Blocks

K13 Small Rope Stopper 1.00
K9 Rope Stopper 1.50
SK18TWG Gennaker Pole Rope (1.55m & 3.4m) 17.33
SK30TWM Omega Mainsheet Rope (8.5m) 25.50
STC182TWG Omega Gennaker Sheet (9.5m) 42.75
STXOOSTWRDR Omega Rudder Downhaul Rope (0.8m) 2.40
STXO0OSTWRDT Omega Tiller Downhaul (1.7m) 5.10
STX005TWRU Omega Rudder Uphaul (1.35m) 4.05
STX005TWTST Omega Toe Strap Ties (0.5m)(4) 6.00
SY154TWJ Omega Jib Sheet Rope (10m) 30.00
SY250TWGSC Genni Sock Shock Cord crossbeam (0.6m)  1.80
SY250TWGSF Genni Sock Shock Cord floor (0.3m) 0.90
SY250TWR Omega Righting Line (2m)(2) 12.00
SY250TWT Omega Trapeze Line (3.5m) 10.50
SY250TWTS Toe Strap Shock Cord (0.65m)(4) 7.80
TWO062 Gennaker Auto Ratchet 58.50
TW166 Omega D/B Locking Assembly 22.50
TW275P Rope Set 82.00

*All prices are correct at the time of publishing. Topper Interntional may change product prices at any time and without prior notification.



