

Omega Dinghy

PRICE LIST



Part Number	Description	£ inc VAT	Part Number	Description	£ inc VAT
Accessories					
B089	Burgee Clip	7.00	TW199	Gennaker Pole	150.00
TM081/1	Outboard Bracket	168.00	TW203	GRP Bow Fitting (Pre 2019)	242.50
TP148	Lynch Pin	4.50	TW203/V2	Stainless Steel Bow Fitting (Post 2019)	80.00
TP280	Jib Furler Kit	112.50	TX017/1	Rudder Stock Tiller and Extension	350.50
TW088	Ratchet Trailer Strap	17.50	TX121	24cm Round Rubber Hatch	30.00
TW170/SE	Top Cover (Pre - 2019)	99.50			
TW170/V3	Top Cover (Post - 2019)	380.00			
TW176/PPW	Steel Launching Trolley	695.50			
TW500	Combi Trailer	1950.00			
W11	Burgee	11.00			
Y276	Jockey Wheel	110.50			
Hull Parts					
B10/1	Transom Bung (post/after 2006)	5.50			
C18	Self Bailer	60.00			
C18/1	Self Bailer Seal	10.00			
C6	Toe Strap Plate (each)	1.00			
M9	Self Bailer Gasket	5.50			
P622	4" Hatch Cover	10.00			
SBP1	Self Bailer Blanking Plate	6.00			
TM004	Centreboard Bracket	117.00			
TM005	Rudder Gudgeon	20.50			
TM009	8 inch (200mm) Inspection Hatch	21.00			
TM013/1	Forestay D Plate Assembly	39.00			
TM019	Gennaker Cleat	35.50			
TM030/1	Tiller Universal Joint (Allen)	5.50			
TM030/2	Tiller Universal Joint (Seasure)	10.00			
TM030/3	Tiller Universal Joint (Ronstan)	10.50			
TM033	Bolt Wing Nut Set	13.00			
TM034	Rudder Pintle	20.50			
TM035	Transom Spacer Fitting	1.00			
TM102	Hinged Mast Step Assy (Selden)	57.50			
TM102/SS	Hinged Mast Step Assy (Super Spars)	57.50			
TM116	Centreboard	489.00			
TP118	Gennaker Pole End Bung	10.00			
TP125/1	Metal Driva (pack of 6)	4.00			
TP126/1	Plastic Driva (pack of 12)	4.00			
TP214	Mainsheet Jammer (post 2006)	160.00			
TW005	Gennaker Rope Guide	12.50			
TW006	Tiller Extension	80.50			
TW010	Omega U Bolt	13.50			
TW011	5" (125mm) Hatch Cover	9.50			
TW011/1	5" O Ring	5.50			
TW023	Omega Righting Line (retro fit)	77.50			
TW047	Bush for Rudder Blade	8.00			
TW053/2	Gennaker Sock	250.00			
TW053/V3	Gennaker Sock	250.00			
TW065	Grab Rail	12.00			
TW070	Omega Top C/board Brush Gasket Assy	7.50			
TW070/B	Omega Bot C/board Brush Gasket Assy	7.50			
TW077/1	Rudder and Tiller Assembly	872.00			
TW080	Omega Seat	152.50			
TW115	Rudder Blade	442.50			
TW124/SE	Toe Strap Set	65.50			
TW147	Mastgate Washer (each)	0.50			
TW161	Crossbeam Assembly	515.00			
TW162/A	Mylar Slot Gaskets	9.50			
TW187	Bolt Wing Nut Set (Seasure)	12.00			
Sails & Masts					
	ST11	Sail Numbers (Set of 10)	15.00		
	TC057	Top Furler	40.00		
	TC058	Lower Furler	90.00		
	TM040	Selden Gnav Car	134.00		
	TM040/SS	Gnav Car inc Sheave/Pin (Super Spars)	134.00		
	TM048	Gnav Mast Bracket (Selden)	93.00		
	TM109	Gnav Toggle (Selden)	44.50		
	TM109/SS	Gnav Toggle (Super Spars)	44.50		
	TM111	Hinged Mast Heel Casting	80.50		
	TM118	Drop Nose Pin (Selden)	30.50		
	TM118/SS	Drop Nose Pin (Super Spars)	30.50		
	TM125	Gooseneck Bracket (Selden)	92.50		
	TM125/SS	Gooseneck Bracket (Super Spars)	92.50		
	TM126	Inboard Boom End Fitting	130.50		
	TM132	Gnav Strut End Fitting	37.50		
	TW022	Spreader Brackets	119.50		
	TW032	Flotation Head	65.50		
	TW034	Lower Shrouds	101.00		
	TW035	Forestay	42.00		
	TW050/5	Omega Mainsail - Dacron	800.50		
	TW051/4	Omega Gennaker Sail	770.50		
	TW052/4	Omega Jib Sail (pre 11/2015)	400.00		
	TW052/V2	Jib Sail	330.00		
	TW064	Shroud Adjuster	18.00		
	TW081	Spreader End Clamp Assembly	7.00		
	TW092	Boom Slider Block Fitting	25.00		
	TW095	Spreader	70.50		
	TW098	Spreader Arm Adjuster (each)	23.50		
	TW100	Mast Complete (Selden)	1292.50		
	TW100/SS	Mast Complete (Super Spars)	1292.50		
	TW101	Boom Complete (Selden)	435.00		
	TW101/SS	Boom Complete (Super Spars)	435.00		
	TW102	Gnav Strut Assembly (Selden)	140.00		
	TW102/SS	Gnav Strut Assembly (Super Spars)	140.00		
	TW125	Jib Halyard	121.00		
	TW129	Main Halyard	30.50		
	TW149	Sail Feeder	13.00		
	TW185	Mainsail Battens	45.00		
	TW195	Shroud Wires (pair)	125.00		
	TW250	Trapeze Kit (Selden)	178.50		
	TW250/SS	Trapeze Kit (Super Spars)	178.50		
	TX050/2	Xenon Mainsail School - Dacron	610.00		

Omega Dinghy

PRICE LIST



Part Number	Description	£ inc VAT
-------------	-------------	-----------

Ropes & Blocks

K13	Small Rope Stopper	1.00
K9	Rope Stopper	1.50
SK18TWG	Gennaker Pole Rope (1.55m & 3.4m)	17.33
SK30TWM	Omega Mainsheet Rope (8.5m)	25.50
STC182TWG	Omega Gennaker Sheet (9.5m)	42.75
STX005TWRDR	Omega Rudder Downhaul Rope (0.8m)	2.40
STX005TWRDT	Omega Tiller Downhaul (1.7m)	5.10
STX005TWRU	Omega Rudder Uphaul (1.35m)	4.05
STX005TWTST	Omega Toe Strap Ties (0.5m)(4)	6.00
SY154TWJ	Omega Jib Sheet Rope (10m)	30.00
SY250TWGSC	Genni Sock Shock Cord crossbeam (0.6m)	1.80
SY250TWGSF	Genni Sock Shock Cord floor (0.3m)	0.90
SY250TWR	Omega Righting Line (2m)(2)	12.00
SY250TWT	Omega Trapeze Line (3.5m)	10.50
SY250TWTST	Toe Strap Shock Cord (0.65m)(4)	7.80
TW062	Gennaker Auto Ratchet	58.50
TW166	Omega D/B Locking Assembly	22.50
TW275P	Rope Set	82.00